	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  3 > 3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS (CNC Tech)
		    Part Number:
            3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS
		    Manufacturer:
            CNC Tech
		    Description:
            HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLACK 500'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Single Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 121.41000 (This price is for reference only)
		 3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CEP-2202A CUI Inc  BUZZER PIEZO 12V 24.2MM RADIAL
1590WABK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.64X1.52X1.22" BLACK
1418N4ALC10 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 20X16X10" NAT
CM62F95-3 Vector Electronics  MODULE CARD MOUNT 3" WIDTH
195P5P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 5POS MALE-MALE 12'
1406297 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS
415-0074-024 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA R/A-SMA JACK RG316 24"
14526-EZ8B-060-07C 3M  CABLE ASSY MDR 26POS M-M 2FT
S457-010 Tripp Lite  CABLE SCSI ULTRA 2 VHDCI68M/M10'
0982680246 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 18POS
0982670390 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE D 22POS
0982680403 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE A 32POS
488-058-502-D I.O. Interconnect  CORD COIL REVERSED 8-8 WHITE 5'
219244-3 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,RED,ENHCD,C5
800-18-3-2-SPT2-BL-00200 CNC Tech  CORD PWR MALE-FEMALE N-POL 2M
M6MMT-1660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM16T/MC16F/MDM16T
28-012-207 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 28POS
H3DDS-3036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR30S/AE30G/HKR30S
3551 MC005 Alpha Wire  3551 MULTICLR 100 FT
444997-000 TE Connectivity  CABLE 20AWG TWISTED
5539/12 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 12COND 16AWG SLATE 100'
5269/77C SL002 Alpha Wire  5269/77C SLATE 500 FT
R162AL50.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C 19/29 BC PVC GRAY
SJ-3532N-HOOK-BLACK-1" 3M  BLACK HOOK
OFM-C-1-05-19BLK Essentra Components  OPT FIBER MANIFOLD BLK 2.5-3.5MM
F2211IN YL028 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1" YELLOW 16'
QR2-180/58-QC48IN-5 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 180/58MM-48"
LMD5IG-Q Panduit Corp  MOUNT STRAP IMPACT RES LDS5 LGRY
1658-G21-01-P10-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 28VDC
IEG66-39159-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHS6662-27792-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0218.160HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM .160A
02200003DRT3P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 2AG .35A AXIAL
YPAL1.80T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 1.80 OHM 25C
SMBJ170CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMB
P4SMA400C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 342VWM 575.4VC SMD
1N6037 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 12.5VC DO13
15KP150CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC AXIAL
SMBG7.5CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 14.3VC SMB
SMBJ78CHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 139VC SMB
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  keywords
	    	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  CNC Tech
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  pdf
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  datasheet
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  price
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  distributor
	electronic components 3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  Cables, Wires
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  Single Conductor Cables
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BLACK 500'
	3239-18-1-0500-001-1-TS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .